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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 40.195 21:37:00.063 3 41.855 21:33:51.629
Po. 1 - # 36 BONINI M. - KTM
9 40.155 21:37:40.218 4 41.943 21:34:33.572
1 40.760 21:32:20.369
10 40.224 21:38:20.442 5 42.209 21:35:15.781
2 39.558 21:32:59.927
11 40.899 21:39:01.341 6 41.564 21:35:57.345
3 39.261 21:33:39.188
12 43.276 21:39:44.617 7 42.162 21:36:39.507
4 39.428 21:34:18.616
8 41.953 21:37:21.460
5 40.163 21:34:58.779 Po. 4 - # 111 DEGLI ESPOSTI D. - Suzuki
9 43.018 21:38:04.478
6 39.712 21:35:38.491 1 43.794 21:32:23.403
10 42.610 21:38:47.088
7 39.510 21:36:18.001 2 40.952 21:33:04.355
11 42.522 21:39:29.610
8 40.213 21:36:58.214 3 41.033 21:33:45.388
12 43.340 21:40:12.950
9 40.138 21:37:38.352 4 42.895 21:34:28.283
10 39.550 21:38:17.902 5 42.059 21:35:10.342 Po.7 - #17 SONEGO S. - Honda
11 39.838 21:38:57.740 6 41.874 21:35:52.216 1 46.856 21:32:26.465
12 40.329 21:39:38.069 7 42.790 21:36:35.006 2 44.612 21:33:11.077
8 42.707 21:37:17.713 3 43.061 21:33:54.138
Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. - Suzuki
9 42.964 21:38:00.677 4 42.798 21:34:36.936
1 40.095 21:32:19.704
10 42.223 21:38:42.900 5 41.744 21:35:18.680
2 39.259 21:32:58.963
11 41.841 21:39:24.741 6 42.287 21:36:00.967
3 39.724 21:33:38.687
12 43.599 21:40:08.340 7 42.324 21:36:43.291
4 39.341 21:34:18.028
8 42.148 21:37:25.439
5 39.819 21:34:57.847 Po. 5 - # 24 BUSO M. - Kawasaki
9 42.237 21:38:07.676
6 40.934 21:35:38.781 1 45.476 21:32:25.085
10 42.311 21:38:49.987
7 40.307 21:36:19.088 2 42.519 21:33:07.604
11 42.774 21:39:32.761
8 39.585 21:36:58.673 3 43.162 21:33:50.766
12 43.308 21:40:16.069
9 40.735 21:37:39.408 4 42.081 21:34:32.847
10 40.304 21:38:19.712 5 42.371 21:35:15.218
11 39.072 21:38:58.784 6 41.678 21:35:56.896
12 40.636 21:39:39.420 7 41.810 21:36:38.706
8 42.331 21:37:21.037
Po. 3 - # 48 MARTIN C. - Honda
9 42.605 21:38:03.642
1 42.217 21:32:21.826
10 42.856 21:38:46.498
2 39.821 21:33:01.647
11 42.426 21:39:28.924
3 39.084 21:33:40.731
12 43.181 21:40:12.105
4 39.218 21:34:19.949
5 39.815 21:34:59.764 Po. 6 - # 412 FERRARI F. - KTM
6 40.106 21:35:39.870 1 46.886 21:32:26.495
7 39.998 21:36:19.868 2 43.279 21:33:09.774
Fastest lap: 39.072
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8 42.399 21:37:30.998 6 46.915 21:36:21.136
Po. 8 - # 77 TURCHET D. - Kawasaki
9 42.177 21:38:13.175 7 44.916 21:37:06.052
1 47.721 21:32:27.330
10 42.056 21:38:55.231 8 45.571 21:37:51.623
2 44.773 21:33:12.103
11 47.340 21:39:42.571 9 45.643 21:38:37.266
3 43.137 21:33:55.240
10 44.901 21:39:22.167
4 42.554 21:34:37.794 Po. 11 - # 516 REGINATOR. - TM
11 43.941 21:40:06.108
5 42.937 21:35:20.731 1 50.365 21:32:29.974
6 42.887 21:36:03.618 2 45.392 21:33:15.366 Po. 14 - # 109 MILANI L. - KTM
7 42.162 21:36:45.780 3 45.677 21:34:01.043 1 51.603 21:32:31.212
8 41.587 21:37:27.367 4 43.957 21:34:45.000 2 45.848 21:33:17.060
9 42.977 21:38:10.344 5 45.760 21:35:30.760 3 45.345 21:34:02.405
10 42.289 21:38:52.633 6 44.178 21:36:14.938 4 44.477 21:34:46.882
11 43.597 21:39:36.230 7 45.843 21:37:00.781 5 45.836 21:35:32.718
12 44.361 21:40:20.591 8 46.087 21:37:46.868 6 52.127 21:36:24.845
9 44.347 21:38:31.215 7 45.938 21:37:10.783
Po. 9 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Kawasaki
10 44.782 21:39:15.997 8 47.165 21:37:57.948
1 48.802 21:32:28.411
11 45.695 21:40:01.692 9 50.208 21:38:48.156
2 45.498 21:33:13.909
10 54.021 21:39:42.177
3 43.160 21:33:57.069 Po. 12 - # 56 DA CANALR. - KTM
4 42.707 21:34:39.776 1 51.290 21:32:30.899 Po. 15 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Husgvarna
5 41.987 21:35:21.763 2 47.907 21:33:18.806 1 49.503 21:32:29.112
6 42.828 21:36:04.591 3 44.400 21:34:03.206 2 45.161 21:33:14.273
7 42.104 21:36:46.695 4 44.371 21:34:47.577 3 44.667 21:33:58.940
8 42.033 21:37:28.728 5 44.430 21:35:32.007 4 45.485 21:34:44.425
9 42.902 21:38:11.630 6 44.327 21:36:16.334 5 42.922 21:35:27.347
10 42.072 21:38:53.702 7 48.470 21:37:04.804 6 44.501 21:36:11.848
11 42.156 21:39:35.858 8 45.217 21:37:50.021 7 46.121 21:36:57.969
12 01:01.181 21:40:37.039 9 45.019 21:38:35.040
10 44.688 21:39:19.728
Po. 10 - # 23 TESTELLA A. - Honda
11 45.600 21:40:05.328
1 49.178 21:32:28.787
2 44.610 21:33:13.397 Po. 13 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki
3 42.768 21:33:56.165 1 52.314 21:32:31.923
4 42.577 21:34:38.742 2 45.775 21:33:17.698
5 43.471 21:35:22.213 3 46.925 21:34:04.623
6 43.284 21:36:05.497 4 44.976 21:34:49.599
7 43.102 21:36:48.599 5 44.622 21:35:34.221
Fastest lap: 39.072
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